
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 
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$1,219.45

 Pay

 Pay

$1,219.45

$1,219.45

If Paid By

If Paid By

2013

2013

$85.00

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST
SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

  FINE & FORFEITURE
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

  ROAD AND BRIDGE

03/17/2014

  GENERAL FUND

2013   Real Estate

2013   Real Estate

22

22

0.0000
7.7480

0.0097
6.0856

Paid

0.0400

Mar 31, 2014

Mar 31, 2014

81,713
81,713
81,713

81,713
81,713

2013-3003861

1017987

1017987

85.00

$1,219.45 HONE DENNIS

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

HONE DENNIS & JIE
4130 PACE RD
MILTON, FL    32571

HONE DENNIS & JIE
4130 PACE RD
MILTON, FL    32571

LA   PACE FIRE ASSESSMENT

091N293010000001530

091N293010000001530

13.8833

4130 PACE

PACE HEIGHTS  LOT 153 AS DES IN
OR 2402 PG 2083

4130 PACE

PACE HEIGHTS  LOT 153 AS DES IN
OR 2402 PG 2083

Receipt #

3.27
633.11

0.00
497.28

0.79

Paid By

81,713
81,713

81,713

81,713
81,713 0

0

0
0
0

$1,134.45




