2013 Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
091N29301000001530	2013	REAL ESTATE	1017987	22	

Exemptions

HONE DENNIS & JIE 4130 PACE RD MILTON, FL 32571

4130 PACE

PACE HEIGHTS LOT 153 AS DES IN OR 2402 PG 2083

			AD VALOREM	TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILL	GE RATE	ASSESSED V		EMPTION AMO	UNT T	AXABLE VALU	Ε ΤΑ)	KES LEVIED
SANTA ROSA COUNTY FINE & FORFEITURE GENERAL FUND ROAD AND BRIDGE SANTA ROSA COUNTY SO NWEST FL WATER MANA		0.0097 6.0856 0.0000 7.7480 0.0400	81 81 81	713 713 713 713 713 713	0 0 0 0 0	81,713 81,713 81,713 81,713 81,713			0.79 497.28 0.00 633.11 3.27
	GE	13.8833	D VALOREM AS	SESSMENTS	AD V/	ALOREM TA	XES		\$1,134.45
LEVYING AUTHORITY		NON-A	TELEPH					A	MOUNT
			NC	DN-AD VAL	OREM ASSESS	MENTS		\$	85.00
COMBINED TAXES AND	ASSESSMENTS							\$1,2	219.45
-	Mar 31, 2014 \$1,219.45								
STAN COLIE NICHOLS SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX CO ACCOUNT NUMB 091N29301000000	ER TAX YEAR		Estate TYPE AL ESTA	ТЕ	Folic 101798		NILLAGE CO 22	DE	ESCROW
						4130 P.	ACE		
HUM HONE DENN 4130 PACE R MILTON, FL	PACE HEIGHTS LOT 153 AS DES IN OR 2402 PG 2083								
PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO STAN COLIE NICHOLS, SANTA ROSA TAX COLLECTOR -6495 CARCILINE ST. SUITE E, MILTON FL 32570, OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM.									
	Mar 31, 2014 \$1,219.45								